858.458.0223 sales.ppd@ametek.com 249
California Instruments 3091LD
• Multi-mode AC Electronic Load
Flexible solution for a wide range of AC power test
applications
• 3000 Watt Power Dissipation
Master / Auxiliary conigurations for higher power
and multi phase applications

3091LD
Ordering Examples:
1 x 3091LD-RMS
2 x 3091-RMS
Three unit, 9000 Watt system with rack slides.
3091LD-RMS-230
Remote Control
IEEE-488.2  GPIB talker, listener
    Subset: AH1, C0, DC1, DT1, L3,
    PP0, RL2, SH1, SR1, T6
Language:  SCPI
    RS232C
Baud rates:  9600, 19200, 38400
Handshake:  RTS/CTS
Format:   8,n,1
Language:        SCPI
Options:
-230    AC Line input 230 V L-N. Must be
    speciied at the time of origninal
    order.
-BTM   Bench Top Model. No handles
          and  rack mount ears. Must be
    speciied at the time of origninal
    order.
-MSK   Master/Auxiliary Cable Kit
    Required to use 3091LD as
    auxiliary unit.
-RMS   Rack Mount Slides
C1-CS   Cabinet.  Add preix “C” to model
    number to order a rack mounted
    system.
Note: For rack mounting, option -RMS is
recommended.
Single table top unit rated for 230 V L-N input.
Supplied with:
  • Instruction / Programming Manual
  • Windows™ Graphical User Interface
  • Load Input Connector
  • RS232C Serial Cable
AC and DC Sources
Expand your AC test systems with line input
immunity testing of voltage sags, surges, swells
and drop-outs using the California Instruments
iX Series of programmable AC and DC power
sources. The iX Series is an ideal companion
product to the LD Series AC loads,  providing
3000 VA to 30 kVA of AC power.
Features include arbitrary waveforms, transient
generation and extensive measurements.
Conigurations
Higher power AC loads or multi phase AC loads
can be created by combining one 3091LD master
with one or more 3091 auxiliary units in a rack
system.  Contact factory for system coniguration
information.
Standard controller versions with single
voltage range
Model Output Input Voltage
3091LD 3000 W AC Load 115V
3091 3000 W AC Load Auxiliary 115V
3091LD Dimensions